2017PMB

Module timetable - BBAP1C2, BBAP1C2 P2 Computing 102 (Wks 29-37, 39-43 (2017 SEM 2), 7/16/2017 ... 10/22/2017)

CELCA

web publishel

07:45AM

08:40AM

09:35AM

10:30AM

11:25AM

12:20PM

01:15PM

02:10PM

03:05PM

04:00PM

04:45PM

05:30PM

Monday

05:15PM-08:30P
Wks 29-37, 40-4
17/2017 ... 10/23
2017

Module: BBAP1C
(BBAP1C2 P2
Computing 102)
Rooms: LAN NA
227 (34 PCs) (N/
LAN NAB 232 (2
PCs) (NAB)

WINDOWS/MS
OFFICE/PAINT

Tue

We

Thu

Fri

Page 1, published 7/6/2017 11:14:10 AM - University of KwaZulu-Natal - CELCAT Timetabling



