2017PMB



Module timetable - BBAP1C2, BBAP1C2 P2 Computing 102 (Wks 29-37, 39-43 (2017 SEM 2), 7/16/2017 ... 10/22/2017)

	07:45AM	08:40AM	09:35AM	10:30AM	11:25AM	12:20PM	01:15PM	02:10PM	03:05PM	04:00PM	04:45PM	05:30PM
	U7.45AW	06.40AW	09.35AW	TU.3UAIVI	11.25AW	12.20111	U1.15PW	02. TOPIVI	U3.U3PIVI	04.00PW	04.45PW	U5.30PM
]	05:15PM-08:30P Wks 29-37, 40-4 17/2017 10/23, 2017
Monday												Module: BBAP10 (BBAP1C2 P2 Computing 102) Rooms: LAN NA 227 (34 PCs) (NA LAN NAB 232 (24 PCs) (NAB) WINDOWS/MS OFFICE/PAINT
Tue												
We												
Thu												
Fri												